

1/27/2022

1

## County of El Dorado

Pass

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0	0109	Version: 1				
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Approved		
File created:	1/5/2	2022		In control:	Planning Commission		
On agenda:	1/27	/2022		Final action:	1/27/2022		
Title:		Clerk of the Planning Commission recommending the Commission elect a Chair, First Vice-Chair, and Second Vice-Chair for 2022, with those selections becoming effective at the next regular meeting.					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Act	on	Result	
1/27/2022	1	Planning	g Commission	Apj	proved	Pass	
1/27/2022	1	Planning	g Commission	Apj	proved	Pass	

Clerk of the Planning Commission recommending the Commission elect a Chair, First Vice-Chair, and Second Vice-Chair for 2022, with those selections becoming effective at the next regular meeting.

Approved

**Planning Commission**